Coke/Sprite/Fanta/7up
Energy Drink
Water(Bella Aqua Small)
Alvaro/Tonic

CHAMPAGNES
Moet Nectar Rose

Moet Nectar Imperial
Dom Perignon Brut

SPARKLING WINES
Fantinel Prosecco
RED WINE

Long Mountain
Cabernet sauvignon

WHITE WINE

Long Mountain Chardonnay

COGNAC
Hennessy Vs 70 ¢l
Hennessy Vs 11er
Hennessy Vsop 70 ¢l
Hennessy XO
TEQUILLA
Patron Silver
Patron XO Cafe
VODKA

Belvedere

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Prices by Bortle
12.00
12.00
10.00
8.00

Price
650.00
600.00
1800.00

Price
288.00

161.00

161.00

Price
420.00
525.00
650.00
1750.00

500.00
400.00

500.00

Prices by Glass
40.00

30.00

30.00

Prices by Shot
30.00
30.00
40.00
60.00

20.00
20.00

30.00




MOSCATTO

Moskett Red
Moskett White
Moskett Rose

COCKTAILS
Havana Tea

Cloud 09
Hennessy Sour
Hennessy Ice Tea
Pay Drama

Mojito

Henny Coco

Cloud 09 Mini
FOOD

Calamari with Coriander
Mini Tacos

Mini Pizzas

Buffalo Chicken wings
Spicy mini Spare Ribs
Mini Burgers
Chicken/ Beef Khebab
Mini Calamari

Mini Pork Chops with Sauce

Price
150.00
150.00
150.00

Price
35.00

30.00

45.00

50.00

30.00

40.00

10.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
25.00
30.00

Prices by Glass
35.00
35.00
35.00




